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Lunch Menu
Lighter Mains £9.95

MAC & CHEESE
 with a herb & cheddar crumb & garlic ciabatta.

Sandwich Combo £9.95

EGG & CHIVE MAYO

CHICKEN TIKKA 

TUNA & SWEETCORN 

HAM & TOMATO 

TURKEY, BRIE & CRANBERRY 

CHEDDAR CHEESE & RED ONION CHUTNEY

Sides
Fries

Chilli & parmesan fries 

Onion rings

House salad 

£3.45

£4.20

£3.75

£2.95

MONDAY-FRIDAY 12 :00-16 :00

SERVED WITH SOUP OR FRIES CHOOSE FROM THE FOLLOWING

OPTIONS : WHITE OR WHOLEMEAL BLOOMER BREAD

MINI STEAK PIE
served with market vegetables & mashed potatoes.

CHICKEN CAESER SALAD
with herb croutons & parmesan shavings.

BEER BATTERED HADDOCK GOUJONS
mushy peas, tarter sauce & fries. 

STONEBAKED PIZZA
Margherita | Pepperoni | Highlander | 

4oz STEAK BURGER
in a brioche bun, cheddar cheese, slaw & fries.


